Is Istasyonlari

Uriin

DELL PRECISION M3591 U5-135H 16GB 1TB SSD RTX1000
6GB 15.6" W11PRO

HP MWS ZBOOK 8TOV4EA U9-185H 32GB 1TB SSD 8GB RTX
3000 16" W11PRO

DELL PRECISION M7780 i9-13950HX 32GB 512GB SSD
12GB RTX3500 17.3" W11PRO XCTOP7780EMEA_VP

DELL PRECISION M3590 U7-155H 16GB 512GB SSD RTX
A500 4GB 15.6" W11PRO XCTOP3590EMEA-VP

Marka

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

1.999,00 USD

3.199,00 USD

3.999,00 USD

1.999,00 USD



